Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4051.255
G el

IRTS: 2026-2-2 (3R rittal.com/cn-zh)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

AS 4051.255 - ¥R

R (FEZEWR) , BT WT 2844 M0 IQJET T,

KT G4R S HYI A

5ESHEIES

© Rittal 2026

AS 4051.255

16 =6x950ml
950 ml

BF I1Q.JET

4051240
4051242

29141200

4028177999527



