

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4051.255

## 稀释剂

状态: 2026-2-2 (来源: [ittal.com/cn-zh](https://www.ittal.com/cn-zh))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AS 4051.255 - 稀释剂

稀释液（甲基乙基酮），用于 WT 全自动线缆加工中心的 IQ.JET 打标机。

## 特征

型号	AS 4051.255
供货范围	1 包 = 6 x 950 ml
内容	950 ml
关于订货编号的说明	用于 IQ.JET
与型号相匹配	4051240 4051242
税率号	29141200
EAN	4028177999527